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
AM 

 1131 Linda Dr, Arroyo Grande 93420 STATUS:   Active LIST PRICE:   $659,000  

 Grand Ave to Halcyon towards the 101 freeway, left on to Bennett Ave, follow the road to Linda Dr (one way street), the
property is on the left side.

                   

BED / BATH:  3/2,0,0,0
SQFT(src):  1,435 (A)
LOT(src):  6,500/0.1492 (A)
PARKING SPACES:  2
YEAR BLT(src):  1962 (PUB)
SUB TYPE:  SFR (D)
DOM / CDOM:  32/32
 

SALE TYPE:  STD
ML#:   PI20023387
B TRACT / MODEL:  West of
101(1000)
VIEW:  No
POOL / SPA:  No/No
AREA:  ARRG - Arroyo Grande

PRICE PER SQFT:   $459.23
ORIGINAL $:  $695,000
COOLING:  None
HEATING:  Forced Air, Fireplace(s)
STORIES:  One
HOA:  $0

LIST DATE:  01/31/20 TERMS:   Cash, Cash to New Loan

 
This clean beautiful property with updated interior is located on a one way street that provides quietness. Close to: Ocean
View Elementary School, 101 Freeway access, shops, 2 movie theaters, Arroyo Grande Police Station, Arroyo Grande hospital
and close to beaches in Grover Beach, Oceano and Pismo Beach. Have this property to be one of the homes to see on your list.
It has a tankless water heater, indoor laundry room with a built-in sink and lots of storage cabinets, 2 full baths, forced air
heating, water softener, granite counters in the kitchen and bathrooms. Make an offer! Seller is very motivated and wants this
house sold. Seller will look at all offers.
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 831 Fair Oaks Ave, Arroyo Grande 93420 STATUS:   Active LIST PRICE:   $667,000  
 Hwy 101 to S. Halcyon, left on Fair Oaks Ave home is on the left. Cross Streets: Halcyon

                   

BED / BATH:  5/2,0,1,0
SQFT(src):  2,518 (A)
LOT(src):  9,235/0.212 (A)
PARKING SPACES:  2
YEAR BLT(src):  1964 (ASR)
SUB TYPE:  SFR (D)
DOM / CDOM:  239/239
 

SALE TYPE:  TRUS
ML#:   PI19134101
B TRACT / MODEL:  West of
101(1000)
VIEW:  Yes
POOL / SPA:  No/No
AREA:  ARRG - Arroyo Grande

PRICE PER SQFT:   $264.89
ORIGINAL $:  $725,000
COOLING:  See Remarks
HEATING:  Forced Air
STORIES:  Two
HOA:  $0

LIST DATE:  06/06/19 TERMS:   Owner May Carry, Submit

 
Large 5 bedroom home located in ideal proximity to Harloe Elementary School and Arroyo Grande High School. This home has
a large fenced yard, family room, fireplace. Spacious enough for two families. Home has been upgraded . Container for Water
Storage. New Medical facility across the street. New Paint. New Carpet!

   CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential    ML#: PI19134101 Printed by James Outland, State Lic: 01314390 on 03/03/2020 10:59:49
AM 

 502 Le Point St, Arroyo Grande 93420 STATUS:   Active LIST PRICE:   $668,000  
 From AG Village take W.Branch St to Crown Hill. Left on Crown Terrace to corner of Le Point. From 227 turn on to Le Point .

                   

BED / BATH:  3/3,0,0,0
SQFT(src):  1,506 (A)
LOT(src):  4,800/0.1102 (A)
PARKING SPACES:  2
YEAR BLT(src):  1999 (PUB)
SUB TYPE:  SFR (D)
DOM / CDOM:  106/106
 

SALE TYPE:  TRUS
ML#:   PI19266192
B TRACT / MODEL:  East of
101(500)
VIEW:  Yes
POOL / SPA:  No/No
AREA:  ARRG - Arroyo Grande

PRICE PER SQFT:   $443.56
ORIGINAL $:  $688,000
COOLING:  None
HEATING:  Forced Air, Fireplace(s)
STORIES:  Two
HOA:  $0

LIST DATE:  11/18/19 TERMS:   1031 Exchange, Cash, Cash to New Loan

 
Unique architectural style with cedar shingle siding. 3 bedrooms 3 full baths. High cathedral ceilings with lots of windows and
skylights which makes it light and bright. 2 bd 2 ba on main level plus large bedroom and bathroom on lower level with
separate entrance. This home was designed to minimize outdoor space with low maintenance landscaping. Lovely patio off
living room for entertaining. Great location close to Village and excellent restaurants and shopping. One of a kind . You will
love it!

   CUSTOMER SHORT:Residential    ML#: PI19266192 Printed by James Outland, State Lic: 01314390 on 03/03/2020 10:59:49
AM 

 1500 Hillcrest Dr, Arroyo Grande 93420 STATUS:   Active LIST PRICE:   $669,900  
 From El Camino Real turn onto Hillcrest Dr.
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